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1 817802 AKILESH V M SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS
Locomotor 
Disability  SCHE1 17-12-2007 Not Matched 94.25 377

2 619826 JEYALAKSHMI M F BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY Low-vision  CCOE1 19-07-2008 BC 88.25 353

3 717328 MOHAMMED ASHIF R M BCM Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS Low-vision  SMAE1 17-04-2008 BCM 84.75 339

4 692984 Vinoth B M BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.HISTORY3.ECONOMICS4.COM

  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CBAE1 
CCOE1 
LTAT1 20-06-2007 BC 77.5 310

5 817319 M.keethika F MBC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COM
  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.BUSINESS 

 MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
Intellectual 
Disability  CCOE1 15-06-2007 Not Matched 77.25 309

6 823131 Keerthika m F MBC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COM
  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.BUSINESS 

 MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
Intellectual 
Disability  CCOE1 15-06-2007 Not Matched 77.25 309

7 628948 KALIRAJ V M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Locomotor 
Disability

 AECE1 
CBAE1 
CCOE1 28-03-2008 Not Matched 75.75 303

8 796761 MARUTHUPANDI R M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY
Locomotor 
Disability

 AECE1 
LTAT1 
SBOE1 
SCHE1 
SZOE1 25-03-2008 Not Matched 75.75 303

9 634904 VISNU VIKASHINI G F MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AHIE1 
CCOE1 28-02-2006 Not Matched 74.25 297

10 684184 GOWSIK L M MBC Vocational

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.B
ASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 

 THEORY5.BASIC MECHANICAL 
  ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS Low-vision

 AECE1 
AHIE1 LTAT1 31-12-2006 MBC 74 296
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11 661932 PRIYA A F SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS
Locomotor 
Disability

 LTAT1 
SBOE1 
SCHE1 
SCSE1 
SPHE1 
SZOE1 1/4/2007 SC 73.25 293

12 617203 Priyadharshini K F BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.HISTORY3.ECONOMICS4.COM

  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability  LTAT1 27-01-2008 BC 72.75 291

13 808709 PERUMALSAMY T M SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS
Locomotor 
Disability  SCHE1 20-01-2007 SC 72.25 289

14 816015 ATHISAYA R F SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Locomotor 
Disability

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CBAE1 
CCOE1 19-02-2008 Not Matched 71 284

15 677947 VEERAPANDIYAN N M MBC Vocational

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCO
 UNTANCY5.EMPLOYABILITY 

  SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I
Intellectual 
Disability

 CCOE1 
LTAT1 7/11/2006 MBC 69.5 278

16 814419 PRAGALATHAN K M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE
Intellectual 
Disability  LTAT1 26-05-2008 Not Matched 68.5 274

17 645526 RAGUL P M MBC Vocational
   1.TAMIL2.COMMERCE3.ACCOUNTANCY

  4.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS5.PRACTICAL - I
Intellectual 
Disability  LTAT1 28-05-2007 Not Matched 68 272

18 786987 LAKSHMANAN S M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS Cerebral Palsy  LTAT1 29-07-2007 MBC 67 268

19 789337 POOMIKA F SC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COM
  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER 

 APPLICATIONS
Intellectual 
Disability

 CBAE1 
CCOE1 3/2/2008 SC 64.75 259

20 749348 MAREESWARAN T M SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Locomotor 
Disability

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CBAE1 
CCOE1 12/12/2007 Not Matched 63 252

21 667900 Pandi M M SCA Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY Low-vision  CCOE1 9/4/2007 Not Matched 61.5 246

22 611124 DINESHANTH S M SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY Blindness
 AHIE1 
LTAT1 13-12-2004 Not Matched 60.75 243

23 681680 Ayyapparamar S M BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY Mental Illness  AHIE1 21-10-2008 Not Matched 59.5 238

24 808160 LAKSHMANAN N M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AHIE1 
CCOE1 
LTAT1 15-10-2004 Not Matched 59.5 238

25 755122 MANOJKUMAR N M MBC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST
 RY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
Intellectual 
Disability  SCSE1 4/2/2008 MBC 58.75 235

26 810799 MUTHUMARI V F SC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.GEOGRAPHY3.HISTORY4.ECO
 NOMICS5.ADVANCED 

  LANGUAGE(TAMIL)6.ENGLISH
Intellectual 
Disability  LTAT1 2/6/2008 SC 58.75 235



27 785173 Mareeswari P F MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS
Locomotor 
Disability

 LTAT1 
SCHE1 
SCSE1 
SMAE1 
SPHE1 23-10-2007 MBC 58.25 233

28 792881 GNANAMOORTHI E M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Locomotor 
Disability  AHIE1 29-01-2008 Not Matched 56 224

29 821251 BALAKRISHNAN M M SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Locomotor 
Disability

 AHIE1 
CCOE1 21-05-2008 Not Matched 54.5 218

30 788825 AMRITHAA K R F SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIST

   RY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE
Locomotor 
Disability  LTAT1 30-03-2008 SC 54.25 217

31 783860 SATHISH KUMAR S M MBC Academic
  1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.ECONO

    MICS4.HISTORY5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH

Hearing 
Impairment 
(deaf and hard 
of hearing)  CCOE1 30-01-2007 MBC 53.25 213

32 801952 SETHURAMAN D M BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability  LTAT1 6/6/2008 BC 52.75 211

33 811512 ESAKKIVEL E M SC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY4.HIST
  ORY5.ECONOMICS6.ETHICS AND INDIAN 

 CULTURE Mental Illness  LTAT1 30-04-2008 SC 52.5 210

34 644246 RADHAKRISHNAN R M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.HISTORY3.ECONOMICS4.COM

  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CBAE1 
CCOE1 
LTAT1 16-12-2007 MBC 51.5 206

35 707214 SOLOMON RAJA Y M BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AHIE1 
CCOE1 
LENE1 LTAT1 4/11/2002 BC 50.75 203

36 776904 BALAJI V M ST Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY Thalassemia

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CCOE1 
LTAT1 2/3/2008 Not Matched 50.75 203

37 818565 NAGAVEL ARJUN G M BC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY4.HIST
  ORY5.ECONOMICS6.ETHICS AND INDIAN 

 CULTURE
Locomotor 
Disability  LTAT1 3/6/2007 Not Matched 49.75 199

38 615160 KALEESWARAN S M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CBAE1 
CCOE1 
LTAT1 3/11/2007 MBC 49 196

39 699389 MARESKUTTY A F SC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY Blindness
 AECE1 
AHIE1 LTAT1 10/6/2008 SC 47.75 191



40 813618 VISHAL V M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Locomotor 
Disability

 AECE1 
LTAT1 27-08-2007 Not Matched 46.25 185

41 703518 MUKESH KUMAR B M BC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability

 AHIE1 
LTAT1 8/10/2006 BC 44.25 177

42 765142 SUNILKUMAR S M SC Academic

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COM
  MERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER 

 APPLICATIONS
Intellectual 
Disability

 AECE1 
AHIE1 
CCOE1 
LTAT1 3/11/2007 SC 43.75 175

43 807835 KARTHICK S M MBC Academic
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONO

   MICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY
Intellectual 
Disability  LTAT1 16-08-2006 Not Matched 37.75 151
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